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Day of the 
Week

Date Meeting Languages

Monday 10/18/2021
Tuesday 10/19/2021
Wednesday 10/20/2021 CRC Business Meeting: 1:00-8:00pm Sacramento

Thursday 10/21/2021 District Map Public Input Meeting - 11:00am-6:00pm Sacramento

Friday 10/22/2021 District Map Public Input Meeting - 9:30am-4:30pm Sacramento

Saturday 10/23/2021 District Map Public Input Meeting - 9:30am-4:30pm Sacramento
Sunday 10/24/2021
Monday 10/25/2021
Tuesday 10/26/2021
Wednesday 10/27/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 1:00-8:00pm SoCal - LA
Thursday 10/28/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 11:00am-6:00pm SoCal - LA
Friday 10/29/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 9:30am-4:30pm SoCal - LA
Saturday 10/30/2021
Sunday 10/31/2021

Monday 11/1/2021 CRC Business Meeting: 4:00am-8:00pm (if needed)
Tuesday 11/2/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 1:00-8:00pm Sacramento

Wednesday 11/3/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 11:00am-6:00pm Sacramento

Thursday 11/4/2021 CRC Visualization Meeting: 9:30am-4:30pm Sacramento

Friday 11/5/2021
Saturday 11/6/2021
Sunday 11/7/2021 CRC Meeting - Live Line Drawing: 1:00pm-8:00pm SoCal - SD
Monday 11/8/2021 CRC Meeting - Live Line Drawing: 11:00am-6:00pm SoCal - SD

Tuesday 11/9/2021 CRC Meeting - Live Line Drawing: 9:30am-4:30pm SoCal - SD

Wednesday 11/10/2021
CRC Business Meeting & Live Line Drawing: 9:30am-
4:30pm SoCal - SD

Thursday 11/11/2021 Veterans Day
Friday 11/12/2021
Saturday 11/13/2021
Sunday 11/14/2021
Monday 11/15/2021
Tuesday 11/16/2021
Wednesday 11/17/2021 Public Input Meeting: 3:00pm-8:00pm Sacramento
Thursday 11/18/2021 Public Input Meeting: 3:00pm-8:00pm Sacramento
Friday 11/19/2021 Public Input Meeting: 3:00pm-8:00pm Sacramento
Saturday 11/20/2021 Public Input Meeting: 3:00pm-8:00pm Sacramento
Sunday 11/21/2021
Monday 11/22/2021 Public Input Meeting: 9:30am-2:30pm (if needed) Sacramento
Tuesday 11/23/2021 Public Input Meeting: 9:30pm-2:30pm (if needed) Sacramento
Wednesday 11/24/2021
Thursday 11/25/2021 Thanksgiving
Friday 11/26/2021
Saturday 11/27/2021
Sunday 11/28/2021
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Monday 11/29/2021
CRC Business Meeting - Review Public Input/Line 
Drawing Meeting 1pm - 8pm Sacramento

Tuesday 11/30/2021 Review Public Input/Line Drawing Meeting 11am-6pm Sacramento

Wednesday 12/1/2021
Review Public Input/Line Drawing Meeting 9:30am-
4:30pm Sacramento

Thursday 12/2/2021
Review Public Input/Line Drawing Meeting 9:30am-
4:30pm Sacramento

Friday 12/3/2021
Saturday 12/4/2021
Sunday 12/5/2021

Monday 12/6/2021
Review Visualizations/Line Drawer Direction Meeting 1-
8pm Sacramento

Tuesday 12/7/2021
Review Visualizations/Line Drawer Direction Meeting 
11-6pm Sacramento

Wednesday 12/8/2021
Review Visualizations/Line Drawer Direction Meeting 
9:30-4:30pm Sacramento

Thursday 12/9/2021
Friday 12/10/2021
Saturday 12/11/2021 CRC Business Meeting 1-8pm Sacramento
Sunday 12/12/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 11-6pm Sacramento
Monday 12/13/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Tuesday 12/14/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Wednesday 12/15/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Thursday 12/16/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Friday 12/17/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Saturday 12/18/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Sunday 12/19/2021 CRC Live Line Drawing Meeting 11:00-6:00pm Sacramento
Monday 12/20/2021 CRC Business/Final Report Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Tuesday 12/21/2021 CRC Final Report Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Wednesday 12/22/2021 CRC Final Report Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento

Thursday 12/23/2021 CRC Certify Final Maps & Report Meeting 9:30-4:30pm Sacramento
Friday 12/24/2021 Holiday observed
Saturday 12/25/2021 Christmas
Sunday 12/26/2021
Monday 12/27/2021 CRC Certify Final Maps&Report Meeting: 9:30-4:30 Sacramento
Tuesday 12/28/2021
Wednesday 12/29/2021
Thursday 12/30/2021
Friday 12/31/2021
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